
Bhausaheb Lahane Dnyanprakash Arts College, Pinjar 

Academic Calendar 

2020-2021 

 

Sr. No. Activity Commencement Concluding Days Total Days 

01 First Session Tuesday,                 
4 August 2020 

Saturday,              
26 Dec. 2020 

104 

02 Admission Process Tuesday,                 
4 August 2020 

Monday,              
31 August 2020 

28 

03 Teaching Days (First 
Session) 

Monday,               
17 August 2020 

Saturday,               
7 Nov. 2020 

66 

04 First Term Vacation Monday,                 
9 November 2020 

Saturday,             
21 Nov. 2020 

13 

05 Teaching Days (First 
Session) 

Monday,               
23 November 2020 

Monday,               
21 Dec. 2020 

24 

06 Preparation for Winter 
Exam 

Tuesday                
22 December 2020 

Saturday,             
26 Dec. 2020 

05 

07 Second Session Monday,               
11 January 2021 

Saturday                
8 May 2021 

94 

08 Preparation for 
Summer Exam 

Monday,               
10 May 2021 

Saturday,             
29 May 2021 

16 

09 Second Term Vacation Monday,               
31 May 2021 

Sunday,           
4July 2021 

35 

   

 

Tentative Exam Schedule 

Sr. No. Activity Commencement Concluding 

Days 

Total 

Days 

01 Winter 

Examination 

Monday, 28 

December 2020 

Thursday, 28 

Jan. 2021 

32 

02 Summer 

Examination 

Tuesday, 26 

May 2021 

Friday, 25 June 

2021 

30 

 

 

 



Academic Action Plan  

Sr. No. Day and Date Activity 

01 4 August 2020, Monday Session Opening and Staff Meeting 

02 15 August,  Independence Day  Celebration  

03 17 August, Monday Staff Council Meeting 

04 24 August, Monday LMC Meeting 

05 1 to 7 September Induction program for Part I students 

06 5 September, Saturday  Teachers Day 

07 8 September, Tuesday World Literacy Day 

08 21 September, Monday Guest Lecture on Personality Development 

09 24 September, Thursday NSS Day celebration 

10 2 October, Friday Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi and 

Lalbahaddur Shashtri 

11 12 to 17 October  First Unit Test 

12 19 October, Monday Department Sociology, Seminar  

13 22 October, Thursday Seminar, Department of Economics 

14 26 October, Monday Water conservation Awareness Program 

15 03 November, Tuesday Parents Meeting 

16 07 November, Saturday IQAC,  CDC, Staff Meetings. 

17 09 to 21 November  First Term Vacation 

18 01 December, Tuesday  Aids awareness day 

19 06 December, Sunday Death Anniversary of Dr.B R Ambedkar 

20 20 December, Sunday  Gadge Baba Death Anniversary 

21 28 Dec 2020 to 28 Jan 

2021 
University Winter Examination  

22 01 February 2021 Second Term session Meeting 

23 19 Feb.2021 Birth Anniversary of Shivaji Maharaj 

24 24 Feb.2021 Study Tour Department of Languages 



25 27 Feb 2021 Study Tour Department of Social Sciences  

26 01 to 09 Feb 2021 Second Unit Test 

27 11 March 2021 Bhausaheb Lahane Death Anniversary 

28 15 to 21 March 2021 NSS Residential Camp 

29 06 April 2021 Alumni Meeting 

30 14 April 2021 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

31 22 April 2021 Earth Day 

32 26 to 30 April 2021 Group Discussion  

33 1 May 2021 Maharashtra Day 

34 4 to 8 May 2021 Internal Assessment  

 


